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MARVEL AT
EVERYTHING

Conjuring the flexibility and poise of a tomcat,
the contortionist’s silhouette bends and twists

With a glimmer in the eye and the cheekiest of grins,
the acrobat’s unwavering strength persists

Spinning effortlessly and defying gravity,
the crowd is breathless as the aerialist takes flight

Flowing to the rhythm and beat of the music,
the dancer casts shapes in the frantic moonlight



BEERS

Bottle

Amstel
Netherlands

Curious IPA
England

5.00

5.00



SAKE

Sake is brewed from short grain rice, kosi and water under strict
supervision of a sake brewwmaster. Rice is to sake what grapes are to
wine and it offers a wide variety of tastes just like wine. Through its
fermentation process, a depth of flavour called ‘Unami’ is achieved
making sake a food friendly drink, enhancing the flavours of dishes it
accompanies.

It has a much lower acidity than wine and contains no additives such
as sulphites. There are approximately 2700 breweries all over Japan,
with each brewery using different sake-brewing methods. Sake is
divided into different categories according to the amount the rice has
been polished, brewing style and production

Glossary

Junmai

Meaning ‘pure rice’, a Junmai sake is made using only rice and water
producing a full bodied and slightly acidic sake. It goes well with a wide
variety of food.

Nigori

A style where the sake is filtered through a wide mesh leaving fine rice
particles behind. Results in a milky colour, gritty texture and sweet sake
with strong flavours of rice, koji and yeast. Best shaken!

Honjozo
A premium sake; the grain of rice is polished to less than 70% of its
original size. Dry and smooth, usually light, fragrant and crisp.

Ginjo
A premium sake; the grain of rice is polished to 60% or less of it’s
original size. Fruity and fragrant with a delicate flavour.

Dai-ginjo

The pinnacle of sake where the grain of rice is polished down to 50% or
less of its original size. Delicate and sophisticated flavours with an array
of spicy, fruity and floral fragrances.

Ume-shu
A fruit sake infused with the unige Japanese ume “plums”. Typically
sweeter than traditional sake. A fantastic alternative to dessert wine.

®



SAKE

Choryo Sawasawa - Sparkling Junmai Nigori
Well balanced acidity and sweetness of tropical fruit flavours.
250ml bottle (serves 2) 15.00

Uragasanryu Koka - Honjozo namazume
Clean and light with hints of pear. Fresh and fruity.
100ml serving 7.00 / 750ml bottle 45.00

Hakutsuru Sayuri - Junmai Nigori

Fruity on the nose but light, smooth, full bodied and balanced making
this ideal for spicy or full flavoured dishes. Sweet and fruity.

300ml bottle (serves 2) 20.00

Akita Yamatoshizuku - Junmai

With marzipan, nuts and koji on the nose - this is a fruity but elegant
sake with minerality and soft edges.

720ml bottle 45.00

Gassan no Yuki - Junmai Ginjo

Starting with initial notes of strawberries, this sake transforms into and
earthy savouriness on the palate. Smooth and fragrant.

300ml bottle (serves 2) 15.00

Tamanohikari - Jumai Dai-ginjo

With aromas of banana and honey, this is a refined, smooth and an easy
drinking sake perfect for medium spices and seafood. Rich and mature.
300ml bottle (serves 2) 28.00

Oku-Echizen Ginkobai - Ume-shu
This umeshu offers a light harmony between sweet and sour. Light on

the nose and easy drinking. Sweet and elegant.
100ml serving 6.50 / 750ml bottle 42.50

Nakajima Shiroku Yuzushu - Junmai base

Lemon meringue in a bottle! Contains the juice of more that 15 yuzu
fruits, this citrus based sake is great with ginger and coconut flavour
desserts. Sweet yet tart.

25ml serving 4.50 / 50ml serving 8.00



PACKAGES

— AMBER —
Reccomended for groups of 8-10 guests

1 x Bottle of House Spirit
10 x Mixers
10 x Bottles of Beer

— AMETHYST —
Reccomended for groups of 8-15 guests

1 x Bottle of House Spirit
10 x Mixers

2 x Bottles of Prosecco
15 x Bottles of Beer

— SAPPHIRE —
Reccomended for groups of 8-15 guests

1 x Bottle of Premium Spirits
10 x Mixers

2 x Bottles of Prosecco

15 x Bottles of Beer

— RuBy —
Reccomended for groups of 15-30 guests

3 x Bottles of House Spirits
30 x Mixers
30 x Bottles of Beer

— EMERALD —
Reccomended for groups of 15-30 guests

3 x Bottles of Premium Spirits
30 x Mixers

5 x Bottles of Prosecco

50 x Bottles of Beer

— Diamonp —
Reccomended for groups of 30-60 guests

8 x Bottles of House Spirits
60 x Mixers

6 x Bottles of Prosecco

60 x Bottles of Beer

O

150.00

250.00

280.00

450.00

800.00

1,400.00



SPIRITS

HOUSE SPIRITS

Russian Standard
Beefeater

Sailor Jerry’s Spiced
Havana Club 3yr Old
El Jimador Blanco

Monkey Shoulder

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Reyka Icelandic Vodka
Belvedere

Hendrick’s

Bombay Sapphire
Portobello Road Gin
Bacardi S8yr Old
Havana Club 7yr Old
Patron XO Coffee
Herradura Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Glenfiddich 12yr Old

Johnny Walker Black Label



SPIRITS

Bottle prices include a selection of your preferred softs and juices.

VODKA 50ml Bottle
Russian Standard 9.00 115.00
Russian Standard Platinum 10.00
Belvedere 10.00 135.00
Belvedere Smogory Forest 11.00 170.00
Reyka Icelandic Vodka 10.00 130.00
Chase 10.50
Grey Goose 11.00
Ketel one 10.00
Sipsmith 11.00
Sipsmith Damson 10.00
Zubrowka Bison Grass 10.00
GIN 50ml Bottle
Beefeater 9.00 115.00
Beefeater 24 10.00
Hendrick’s 10.50 130.00
Hendrick’s Midsummer Solstice 12.00
Bombay Sapphire 10.00
Jensen’s Old Tom Gin 10.00
Miller’s Westbourne Strength 10.50
Monkey 47 11.00
Oxley Gin 11.00



GIN

50ml

Bottle

Plymouth Dry Gin
Plymouth Navy Strength
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Portobello Road Gin
Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Star Of Bombay
Tanqueray 10

Aviation

Bulldog

Ki No Bi

Martin Millers

O’ndina

Roku

Sacred

St George

Whitley Neil Parma Violet

Whitley Neil Blood Orange

10.00

10.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.50

10.50

12.00

11.00

15.00

10.50

12.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

145.00

170.00



RUM 50ml Bottle
Angostura 1919 10.00
Appleton V/X 10.00
Appleton 12yr Old 10.50
Bacardi S8yr Old 10.00 130.00
Brugal Extra Viego 10.00
Chairman’s Reserve Spice 10.00
El Dorado S5yr Old 10.00
Fair’s Rum 10.00
Flor De Caiia 4yr Old Dry 10.50
Gosling’s Dark 10.00
Havana Club 3yr Old 9.00 115.00
Havana Club 7yr Old 10.50 145.00
Los Valientes 15yr Old 11.00
Millionario 15 11.00
Millionario XO 18.00
Koko Kanu 9.00
Mount Gay XO 10.50
Pampero Aniversario 10.50
Plantation Barbados 5yr Old 10.50
Plantation Three Stars 10.00
Pusser’s Original 10.00
Pusser’s 15yr Old 11.00
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced 9.00 115.00
Santa Teresa 1796 11.50
Wray & Nephew Overproof 10.00
Zacapa Centenario 23yr Old 12.00 170.00



TEQUILA 50ml Bottle
El Jimador 9.00 115.00
Don Fulano Reposado 12.00
Don Julio 1942 30.00 365.00
Don Julio Blanco 11.00
Excelia Reposado 12.00
Gran Centenario Aiiejo 13.00
Herradura Aiiejo 13.00
Herradura Plata 11.00
Herradura Reposado 12.00
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Aiiejo 25.00
Patron XO Coffee 10.00 150.00



JAPANESE WHISKEY

50ml

Nikka From The Barrel 11.00
IRISH WHISKEY 50ml
Jameson 9.00
AMERICAN WHISKEY 50ml Bottle
Bookers 6yr Old 16.00
Buffalo Trace 9.00
Bulleit Rye 10.00
Gentleman Jack 10.00
Maker’s Mark 10.00 125.00
Rittenhouse 100% Proof 10.00
Sazerac Rye 6yr Old 13.00
Wild Turkey 101 11.00

Woodford Reserve

11.00



SCOTTISH MALT

50ml

Bottle

Ardbeg 10yr Old

Ardberg Uigeadail

Auchentoshan 3 Woods
Bruichladdich Islay Barley
Glenfiddich 12yr Old

Glenfiddich 15yr Old

Glenfiddich 21yr Old

Glenfiddich IPA

Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Signet

Lagavulin 16yr Old

Oban 14yr Old

Talisker 10yr Old

The Balvenie Doublewood 12yr Old
The Balvenie Carribean Cask 14yr Old
The Balvenie Rum Cask17yr Old

The Balvenie Port Wood21yr Old

10.00

15.00

13.00

12.00

10.00

12.00

30.00

12.00

10.00

13.00

30.00

15.00

13.00

11.00

12.00

15.00

30.00

35.00

130.00

130.00



SCOTTISH BLEND 50ml Bottle
Monkey Shoulder 9.00 125.00
Chivas Regal 12yr Old 10.00
Chivas Regal 25yr Old 60.00
Compass Box Hedonism 16.00
Compass Box King 10.00
Compass Box Spice Tree 11.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label 10.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 50.00
BRANDY 50ml Bottle
Hennessy VS, Cognac 9.00 160.00
Hennessy Paradis, Cognac 95.00
Hennessy XO, Cognac 30.00
Cardinal de Mendoza Gran Reserva Spain 11.00
Chateau Du Breuil VSOP Calvados 9.00
Chauffe Coer 10.00
Laird’s Applejack, USA 10.00
Martell XO, Cognac 30.00
Wagqar Pisco, Chile 10.00



IT’S TIME TO
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