

CONTENTS

BEER	3
SAKE	4
DRINKS PACKAGES	6
SPIRITS	8







Conjuring the flexibility and poise of a tomcat, the contortionist's silhouette bends and twists

With a glimmer in the eye and the cheekiest of grins, the acrobat's unwavering strength persists

Spinning effortlessly and defying gravity, the crowd is breathless as the aerialist takes flight

Flowing to the rhythm and beat of the music, the dancer casts shapes in the frantic moonlight

BEERS	Bottle
Amstel Netherlands	5.00
Curious IPA England	5.00

Sake is brewed from short grain rice, kosi and water under strict supervision of a sake brewmaster. Rice is to sake what grapes are to wine and it offers a wide variety of tastes just like wine. Through its fermentation process, a depth of flavour called 'Unami' is achieved making sake a food friendly drink, enhancing the flavours of dishes it accompanies.

It has a much lower acidity than wine and contains no additives such as sulphites. There are approximately 2700 breweries all over Japan, with each brewery using different sake-brewing methods. Sake is divided into different categories according to the amount the rice has been polished, brewing style and production

Glossary

Junmai

Meaning 'pure rice', a Junmai sake is made using only rice and water producing a full bodied and slightly acidic sake. It goes well with a wide variety of food.

Nigori

A style where the sake is filtered through a wide mesh leaving fine rice particles behind. Results in a milky colour, gritty texture and sweet sake with strong flavours of rice, koji and yeast. Best shaken!

Honjozo

A premium sake; the grain of rice is polished to less than 70% of its original size. Dry and smooth, usually light, fragrant and crisp.

Ginjo

A premium sake; the grain of rice is polished to 60% or less of it's original size. Fruity and fragrant with a delicate flavour.

Dai-ginjo

The pinnacle of sake where the grain of rice is polished down to 50% or less of its original size. Delicate and sophisticated flavours with an array of spicy, fruity and floral fragrances.

Ume-shu

A fruit sake infused with the unique Japanese ume "plums". Typically sweeter than traditional sake. A fantastic alternative to dessert wine.

Choryo Sawasawa - Sparkling Junmai Nigori

Well balanced acidity and sweetness of tropical fruit flavours.

250ml bottle (serves 2) 15.00

Uragasanryu Koka - Honjozo namazume

Clean and light with hints of pear. Fresh and fruity.

100ml serving 7.00 / 750ml bottle 45.00

Hakutsuru Sayuri - Junmai Nigori

Fruity on the nose but light, smooth, full bodied and balanced making this ideal for spicy or full flavoured dishes. Sweet and fruity.

300ml bottle (serves 2) 20.00

Akita Yamatoshizuku - Junmai

With marzipan, nuts and koji on the nose - this is a fruity but elegant sake with minerality and soft edges.

720ml bottle 45.00

Gassan no Yuki - Junmai Ginjo

Starting with initial notes of strawberries, this sake transforms into and earthy savouriness on the palate. Smooth and fragrant.

300ml bottle (serves 2) 15.00

Tamanohikari - Jumai Dai-ginjo

With aromas of banana and honey, this is a refined, smooth and an easy drinking sake perfect for medium spices and seafood. Rich and mature.

300ml bottle (serves 2) 28.00

Oku-Echizen Ginkobai - Ume-shu

This umeshu offers a light harmony between sweet and sour. Light on the nose and easy drinking. Sweet and elegant.

100ml serving 6.50 / 750ml bottle 42.50

Nakajima Shiroku Yuzushu - Junmai base

Lemon meringue in a bottle! Contains the juice of more that 15 yuzu fruits, this citrus based sake is great with ginger and coconut flavour desserts. Sweet yet tart.

25ml serving 4.50 / 50ml serving 8.00

— AMBER — Reccomended for groups of 8-10 guests	150.00
1 x Bottle of House Spirit 10 x Mixers 10 x Bottles of Beer	
— AMETHYST — Reccomended for groups of 8-15 guests	250.00
1 x Bottle of House Spirit 10 x Mixers 2 x Bottles of Prosecco 15 x Bottles of Beer	
— SAPPHIRE — Reccomended for groups of 8-15 guests	280.00
 1 x Bottle of Premium Spirits 10 x Mixers 2 x Bottles of Prosecco 15 x Bottles of Beer 	
— Ruby — Reccomended for groups of 15-30 guests	450.00
3 x Bottles of House Spirits 30 x Mixers 30 x Bottles of Beer	
— EMERALD — Reccomended for groups of 15-30 guests	800.00
3 x Bottles of Premium Spirits 30 x Mixers 5 x Bottles of Prosecco 50 x Bottles of Beer	
— DIAMOND — Reccomended for groups of 30-60 guests	1,400.00
8 x Bottles of House Spirits 60 x Mixers 6 x Bottles of Prosecco	
60 x Bottles of Beer	

Herradura Reposado

Glenfiddich 12yr Old

Johnny Walker Black Label

SPIRITS	
HOUSE SPIRITS	
Russian Standard	
Beefeater	
Sailor Jerry's Spiced	
Havana Club 3yr Old	
El Jimador Blanco	
Monkey Shoulder	
PREMIUM SPIRITS	
Reyka Icelandic Vodka	
Belvedere	
Hendrick's	
Bombay Sapphire	
Portobello Road Gin	
Bacardi Syr Old	
Havana Club 7yr Old	
Patron XO Coffee	
Herradura Blanco	

SPIRITS

Bottle prices include a selection of your preferred softs and juices.

VODKA	50ml	Bottle
Russian Standard	9.00	115.00
Russian Standard Platinum	10.00	
Belvedere	10.00	135.00
Belvedere Smogory Forest	11.00	170.00
Reyka Icelandic Vodka	10.00	130.00
Chase	10.50	
Grey Goose	11.00	
Ketel one	10.00	
Sipsmith	11.00	
Sipsmith Damson	10.00	
Zubrowka Bison Grass	10.00	
GIN	50ml	Bottle
Beefeater	9.00	115.00
Beefeater 24	10.00	
Hendrick's	10.50	130.00
Hendrick's Midsummer Solstice	12.00	
Bombay Sapphire	10.00	
Jensen's Old Tom Gin	10.00	
Miller's Westbourne Strength	10.50	
Monkey 47	11.00	
Oxley Gin	11.00	

GIN	50ml	Bottle
Plymouth Dry Gin	10.00	
Plymouth Navy Strength	10.50	
Plymouth Sloe Gin	10.00	
Portobello Road Gin	10.00	
Sipsmith London Dry Gin	10.00	
Star Of Bombay	10.50	145.00
Tanqueray 10	10.50	170.00
Aviation	12.00	
Bulldog	11.00	
Ki No Bi	15.00	
Martin Millers	10.50	
O'ndina	12.00	
Roku	11.00	
Sacred	11.00	
St George	12.00	
Whitley Neil Parma Violet	10.00	
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	10.00	

RUM	50ml	Bottle
Angostura 1919	10.00	
Appleton V/X	10.00	
Appleton 12yr Old	10.50	
Bacardi 8yr Old	10.00	130.00
Brugal Extra Viego	10.00	
Chairman's Reserve Spice	10.00	
El Dorado 5yr Old	10.00	
Fair's Rum	10.00	
Flor De Caña 4yr Old Dry	10.50	
Gosling's Dark	10.00	
Havana Club 3yr Old	9.00	115.00
Havana Club 7yr Old	10.50	145.00
Los Valientes 15yr Old	11.00	
Millionario 15	11.00	
Millionario XO	18.00	
Koko Kanu	9.00	
Mount Gay XO	10.50	
Pampero Aniversario	10.50	
Plantation Barbados 5yr Old	10.50	
Plantation Three Stars	10.00	
Pusser's Original	10.00	
Pusser's 15yr Old	11.00	
Sailor Jerry's Spiced	9.00	115.00
Santa Teresa 1796	11.50	
Wray & Nephew Overproof	10.00	
Zacapa Centenario 23yr Old	12.00	170.00

TEQUILA	50ml	Bottle
El Jimador	9.00	115.00
Don Fulano Reposado	12.00	
Don Julio 1942	30.00	365.00
Don Julio Blanco	11.00	
Excelia Reposado	12.00	
Gran Centenario Añejo	13.00	
Herradura Añejo	13.00	
Herradura Plata	11.00	
Herradura Reposado	12.00	
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Añejo	25.00	
Patron XO Coffee	10.00	150.00

JAPANESE WHISKEY	50ml	
Nikka From The Barrel	11.00	
IRISH WHISKEY	50ml	
Jameson	9.00	
AMERICAN WHISKEY	50ml	Bottle
Bookers 6yr Old	16.00	
Buffalo Trace	9.00	
Bulleit Rye	10.00	
Gentleman Jack	10.00	
Maker's Mark	10.00	125.00
Rittenhouse 100% Proof	10.00	
Sazerac Rye 6yr Old	13.00	

Wild Turkey 101

Woodford Reserve

11.00

11.00

SCOTTISH MALT	50ml	Bottle
Ardbeg 10yr Old	10.00	
Ardberg Uigeadail	15.00	
Auchentoshan 3 Woods	13.00	
Bruichladdich Islay Barley	12.00	
Glenfiddich 12yr Old	10.00	130.00
Glenfiddich 15yr Old	12.00	
Glenfiddich 21yr Old	30.00	
Glenfiddich IPA	12.00	
Glenmorangie Original	10.00	130.00
Glenmorangie Lasanta	13.00	
Glenmorangie Signet	30.00	
Lagavulin 16yr Old	15.00	
Oban 14yr Old	13.00	
Talisker 10yr Old	11.00	
The Balvenie Doublewood 12yr Old	12.00	
The Balvenie Carribean Cask 14yr Old	15.00	
The Balvenie Rum Cask17yr Old	30.00	
The Balvenie Port Wood21yr Old	35.00	

SCOTTISH BLEND	50ml	Bottle
Monkey Shoulder	9.00	125.00
Chivas Regal 12yr Old	10.00	
Chivas Regal 25yr Old	60.00	
Compass Box Hedonism	16.00	
Compass Box King	10.00	
Compass Box Spice Tree	11.00	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	10.00	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	50.00	
BRANDY	50ml	Bottle
Hennessy VS, Cognac	9.00	160.00
Hennessy Paradis, Cognac	95.00	
Hennessy XO, Cognac	30.00	
Cardinal de Mendoza Gran Reserva Spain	11.00	
Chateau Du Breuil VSOP Calvados	9.00	
Chauffe Coer	10.00	
Laird's Applejack, USA	10.00	
M / HVO C /		
Martell XO, Cognac	30.00	

